RESOURCE

00000
00005
00020
00021
00022
00070
06100
32103
32120
74220
74250
74260
90260
90502
96000
96100

00010
00011
00031
32100
32150
65008
92502

DESCRIPTION

All Resources

Discretionary Alloc

Fixed Expenses

Gen Ops/Freshman Sports

Gen Ops/9th-12th Gr Athletics
Athletics, Gate & Facility

Gen Ops / Graduation

Civic Center Net Income
CARES Act ESSER Fund Athletics
CRSSA Act ESSER Il Fund
In-Person Instruction Grant
Expanded Learning Opportunity
Expanded Learning Opp Para
Other Local: Chargers

YY FPC Long Term
Contributions to Sites

Athletics Gate Net Income

Total Resources Site Controlled

Position Allocation

Visiting Teachers

Custodial Supplies

CARES Act ESSER Fund
GEER Learning Loss SWD
Transportation Spec Ed
Custodial Personnel Fund 25

Total Resources NOT Site Controlled

Total All Resources

SAN DIEGO CITY SCHOOLS
DEPARTMENT RESOURCE BUDGET STATUS SUMMARY
DEPARTMENT 3743 - San Diego High Ed Complex
FOR BUDGET PERIOD 2022
As of 01/14/2022

BUDGET

PRE-ENCUMBRANCES

CURRENT

ORIGINAL TRANSFERS ADJUSTED EXPENDITURES and ENCUMBRANCES BALANCES
0.00 0.00 0.00 (6.74) 0.00 6.74
2,009.00 0.00 2,009.00 718.03 0.00 1,290.97
10,761.00 490.00 11,251.00 8,719.24 0.00 2,531.76
222,220.00 9,459.00 231,679.00 49,096.42 0.00 182,582.58
0.00 0.00 0.00 9,459.02 0.00 (9,459.02)
14,406.00 0.00 14,406.00 0.00 4,713.33 9,692.67
0.00 22,704.00 22,704.00 1,902.91 208.33 20,592.76
0.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 8,504.93 0.00 16,495.07
56,799.00 0.00 56,799.00 59,152.72 27,641.28 (29,995.00)
0.00 0.00 0.00 7,221.36 8,528.53 (15,749.89)
0.00 190,508.00 190,508.00 190,506.28 0.00 1.72
0.00 3,119.00 3,119.00 3,118.99 0.00 0.01
0.00 70,000.00 70,000.00 0.00 68,324.47 1,675.53
0.00 2,500.00 2,500.00 8,725.00 0.00 (6,225.00)
0.00 6,459.00 6,459.00 38.79 452.15 5,968.06
0.00 11,617.00 11,617.00 1,735.15 27.75 9,854.10
306,195.00 341,856.00 648,051.00 348,892.10 109,895.84 189,263.06
983,935.00 0.00 983,935.00 394,857.57 480,294.84 108,782.59
0.00 0.00 0.00 30,091.28 0.00 (30,091.28)
24,250.00 0.00 24,250.00 10,905.30 19.94 13,324.76
0.00 0.00 0.00 9,629.32 0.00 (9,629.32)
0.00 40,409.00 40,409.00 20,487.22 0.00 19,921.78
0.00 6,250.00 6,250.00 0.00 0.00 6,250.00
578,491.00 0.00 578,491.00 263,187.92 284,503.15 30,799.93
1,586,676.00 46,659.00 1,633,335.00 729,158.61 764,817.93 139,358.46
1,892,871.00 388,515.00 2,281,386.00 1,078,050.71 874,713.77 328,621.52
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